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រប ៀ ស្វែងរក LAST LOAD Port បៅប ើបេហទពំរ័រ វ ់MAERSK 

How to find LAST LOAD Port on MAERSK Website 
     

 

➢ ជហំានទ១ី ៖ សូមចូលទៅកាន់ទេហទំព័ររបស់ MAERSK “Maersk.com” ទហើយចុចទលើ “Tracking” ទោយមិនចំបាច់

វាយបញ្ចូល username or password 
➢ Step 1: Go to Maersk website “Maersk.com”, and click on “Tracking” without login username or password 

 
➢ ជហំានទ២ី ៖ បញ្ចលូទលខ BL ឬទលខកុងតឺន័ររបស់អ្នក“23XXXXXXX” or “MRKU#######”, ទហើយចុចទលើ “Track” 
➢ Step 2:  Enter your BL number or Container number “23XXXXXXX” or “MRKU#######”, and click on “Track”. 
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➢ ជហំានទ៣ី ៖ សូមរំកិលចុុះទរកាមទៅកំពង់ផែចុងទរកាយ "SIHANOUKVILLE" ទហើយចមលងទៅទលើទ ្មុះនាវា "WAN 

HAI 175" 
➢ Step 3:  Scroll down to the last discharge port “SIHANOUKVILLE”, and copy on the vessel name “WAN HAI 

175” 
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➢ ជហំានទ ី៤ ៖ រតលប់ទៅទំព័រទ ើមទហើយចុចទលើ “Schedules” 

➢ Step 4:  Go back to the Home Page, and click on “Schedules” 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

➢ ជហំានទ ី៤ ៖ រតលប់ទៅទំព័រទ ើមទហើយចុចទលើ “Schedules” 

➢ Step 4:  Once you come to Schedules page, then click “Vessel Schedules”              
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➢ ជហំានទ ី៥ ៖ បនាទមប់មក សូមបញ្ចូលទ ្មុះនាវា “WAN HAI 175” ផ លអ្នកបានចមលង។ បនាទមប់មកទ្វើបចចុបមបននភាពកាល
បរិទចេទជាមួយ ETD-4days ទហើយចុច “Search” 

➢ Step 5:  Next, please enter the Vessel Name “WAN HAI 175” that you have copied. Then, update the Date 
from with ETD-4days and click “Search” 
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➢ ជហំានទ ី៦ ៖ បនាទមប់ពីអ្នកចុច ផសវងរកទៅទលើទំព័រ Vessel Schedules ទនាុះអ្នកអាចទែទៀងផ្ទមត់កំពង់ផែចុងទរកាយ 
ជាមួយនឹងទលខសំគាល់របសន់ាវា របសិនទបើទនាុះជាកបា មល់ចុងទរកាយរបស់អ្នក។ ទហើយទ ើមមបីផសវងរក Last Load Port 
អ្នកនឹងទ ើញទៅផែនកខាងទលើនន កំពង់ផែចុងទរកាយ។ 

➢ Step 6:  After you click Search on Vessel Schedules page, then you may verify the Last Discharge Port with the 
vessel voyage if that is your last loading vessel. And for the Last Load Port, you will find on the above of Final 
Discharge Port. 

  

Last Load Port 


